# 210000039540

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Address)			
(Add	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)	
(Do	cument Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:		
W10-1683	38		

Office Use Only



000173390110

04/05/10--01027--019 \*\*160.00



D. BRUCE
APR 13 2010
EXAMINER



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 6, 2010

ROBERTA J. PICKENS 5213 SE INKWOOD WAY HOBE SOUND, FL 33455

SUBJECT: RJ VINCH, LLC Ref. Number: W10000016838 10 APR 12 PM 1: 05

We have received your document for RJ VINCH, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on April 5, 2010. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 910A00008380

# **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	£	).J	•		i	1.40			
SUBJ	ECT:	<b>4.5</b>			CH, LLC	: 1	/W/Y			
		Name of Lim	ited Liab	ility Con	ipany					
The en	closed Articles of Organization	n and fee(s) are	e submitt	ed for til	ing.					
Please	return all correspondence con	cerning this ma	tter to the	e followi	ng:					
		Ro	berta .	J Picke	ens					
		P.	Name o	of Person						
		<i>←</i>		/inch, l	LC					
				ompany						
		5213	SE Inl	kwood	Wav			٠		
		<del></del>		dress	<u> </u>			E.	·	
		Hobe	e Soun	d, FL 3	3455			<b>1</b> S	O AF	مالدن
			ity State a					S	<del>- 20</del>	
		rjp	ickens	@aol.d	com				~	
<b>.</b>		lress: (to be used		annual re	eport notificat	uon)		L S	, K.	141
For fur	ther information concerning the	nis matter, pleas	se call:			•		SA	0	U
	Roberta J. Picke	ns	at í	561	)	951-	-9339	<b>5</b> ' 9	<b>401</b>	
	Name of Person	***************************************	(	Area Co	de & Daytim			r		
Enclos	sed is a check for the follow	ing amount:				1				
	<u></u>	Filing Fee &	<i>(</i> 2)	55 00 Fil	ing Fee &	Ms.	) 1 <b>6</b> 0.00 F	iling F	ee.	
		te of Status	— Ce	rtified C	Сору		ertificat	e of Sta		
			(adı	ditional co	opy is enclose		ertified additional		nclosed)	
	Mailing A	ddroce		Strant/	Couries A.I.	rlmee				
	Registration	n Section		Registr	Courier Add ation Section	1				
	Division o	f Corporations		Divisio	on of Corpor	ations				

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
PT	$\mathcal{M} \circ \mathcal{M}$
	In the second se
AND	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabil	ny Company, L.L.C., or L.L.C.)
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
9413 SE Federal Highway	5213 SE Inkwood Way
Hobe Sound, FL 33455	Hobe Sound, FL 33455
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the r	egistered agent are:
Warm Weather	Homes, LLC
Name	29 2 m
5213 SE Inkv	vood Way
Florida street address (P.O.	
Hobe Sound, FL 33455	FL
City, State, and	nd Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to a	accent service of process for the above stated limited

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

# Page 1 of 2,

# ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	Roberta Pickens 5213 SE Inkwood Way Hobe Sound, FL 33455
HER MEMBER	PHIL VINCH, JR.
(Use attachment if necessary)  TICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	e date of filing:
or 90 days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	specific and carnot be more than five business days with
Voberbe	of or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with se	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)
Filing Fees:	Roberta J. Pickens  yped or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)